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Mondays to Fridays except public holidays

e�ective from 12 May 2025

we’re Northstar, and we’re proud to run this service
on behalf of the North East Combined Authority

Adult single

Under 22 single

Tyne & Wear Day Rover

TNE Day Saver

£2.50

£1

£6.80

£7.50

T H E  F A R E S

buses towards Hylton Castle or Hebburn...

599Sunderland   IAMP   Nissan   Jarrow   Hebburn

fuel

adblue

201
screenwash

EMERGENCY EXIT
pull handle & 
open door

Sunderland Interchange stand N

Grangetown Leechmere Asda

Sunderland Royal Hospital

Pallion Meldon Road

Hylton Riverside Retail Park

Castletown Shops

Hylton Castle Canterbury Road

Nissan UK Factory for IAMP

Jarrow bus station stand D

Hebburn Shopping Centre

Monkton Lane Estate Shops

599

0554

0600

0607

599

0614

0621

0625

0631

0635

0646

0658

0706

0713

599

0714

0721

0725

0731

0735

0747

0803

0811

0820

599

0825

0832

0836

0842

0846

0858

0911

0919

0926

599

1325

1332

1336

1344

1348

1358

1411

1419

1426

599

1425

1433

1438

1445

1449

1504

1515

1524

1532

599

1525

1533

1538

1545

1549

1604

1615

1624

1632

599

1635

1642

1646

1652

1656

1710

1724

1732

1739

599

1735

1742

1745

1751

1754

1805

1818

1825

1831

599

1835

1842

1845

1851

1854

1905

1917

1924

1930

599

25

32

36

44

48

58

11

19

26

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

until

H

99

0903

0906

0914

0918

0923

599

0925

0932

0936

0944

0948

0958

1011

1019

1026

99

0955

1003

1006

1014

1018

1023

99

55

03

06

14

18

23

99

1355

1403

1406

1414

1418

1423

Sunderland Interchange stand N

Grangetown Leechmere Asda

Sunderland Royal Hospital

Pallion Merle Terrace

Hylton Riverside Retail Park

Castletown Shops

Hylton Castle Canterbury Road

Nissan UK Factory for IAMP

Jarrow bus station stand D

Hebburn Shopping Centre

Monkton Lane Estate Shops

599

0611

0617

0623

599

0625

0632

0636

0642

0646

0658

0711

0717

0723

599

0725

0732

0736

0742

0746

0758

0811

0817

0823

599

0825

0832

0836

0842

0846

0858

0911

0919

0926

599

1325

1332

1336

1342

1346

1358

1411

1419

1426

599

1425

1432

1436

1442

1446

1458

1511

1519

1526

599

1525

1532

1536

1542

1546

1558

1611

1619

1626

599

1635

1642

1646

1652

1656

1708

1721

1729

1736

599

1735

1742

1745

1751

1754

1805

1818

1825

1831

599

1835

1842

1845

1851

1854

1905

1917

1924

1930

599

25

32

36

42

46

58

11

19

26

then
at

these
mins
past
each
hour

until

H

99

0903

0906

0914

0918

0923

599

0925

0932

0936

0942

0946

0958

1011

1019

1026

99

0955

1003

1006

1014

1018

1023

99

55

03

06

14

18

23

99

1355

1403

1406

1414

1418

1423

Saturdays

Journeys shown in orange are ran by 
Go North East on behalf of Nexus
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e�ective from 12 May 2025
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Go North East on behalf of Nexus
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